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I. GOVERNMENTS

COUNTRY, INSTITUTION

FIRST NAME LAST NAME

E-MAIL

Canada, Environment and Climate Change Tracey Inkpen tracey.inkpen@ec.gc.ca

China, FECO, Ministry of Ecology and Environment Zhaosen Qin gin.zhaosen@fecomee.org.cn
China, FECO, Ministry of Ecology and Environment Dingding Shao shao.dingding@fecomee.org.cn
France, Université de La Rochelle Paco Bustamante pbustama@univ-Ir.fr

Gabon, Ministry of Health Mouhamed | Bakary Ozavino bakmary2000@yahoo.fr
Germany, Federal Environment Agency Mareike Lacina Mareike.Lacina@uba.de

Ghana, Environmental Protection Agency Sam Adu Kumi adukumisam@yahoo.com
Indonesia, Center for Regulation, Policy and Governance (CRPG) Dyah Paramita dyahparamita2003@yahoo.com
Italy, CNR - Institute for Polar Sciences Warren Cairns cairns@unive.it

Italy, CNR - Institute of Atmospheric Pollution Research Nicola Pirrone nicola.pirrone@iia.cnr.it
Jamaica, Bauxite Institute Shanti Persaud spersaud@jbi.org.jm

Japan, Ministry of the Environment Itsuki Kuroda itsuki_kuroda@env.go.jp

Japan, Ministry of the Environment Hiroyuki Tsukamoto hiroyuki_tsukamoto@env.go.jp
Japan, Ministry of the Environment Yusaku Toyohara yusaku_toyohara@env.go.jp
Lebanon, Ministry of Environment Viviane Sassine Viviane.sassine@gmail.com
gﬁaerﬁit(;?ifsogg::%r;gfg;ral para la Proteccion contra Riesgos Alejandro Mejia-Garcia amejia@cofepris.gob.mx
g/laeri(iitc;?ifso(rgi(')sliir;;ag)eral para la Proteccion contra Riesgos Silvia Victoria svictoria@cofepris.gob.mx
Pakistan, Ministry of Climate Change Zaigham Abbas mzaigham75@yahoo.com
Republic of Slovenia, Chemicals Office Karmen Krajnc karmen.krajnc@gov.si

Slovenia, Ministry of Health Barbara Blaznik Marc barbara.blaznik-marc@gov.si




COUNTRY, INSTITUTION FIRST NAME LAST NAME E-MAIL
South Africa, Department of Forestry, Fisheries and the Environment Brenda Maphanga bmaphanga@dffe.gov.za
gﬁain, Ministry for the Ecological Transition and the Demographic Ana Garcia aggonzalez@miteco.es
allenge
gﬁzilnérll\g?istry for the Ecological Transition and the Demographic Juan Romero Calvo realvo@miteco.es
gﬁzillr]ér:\zlgi_ls_:;ygz;rtg;e Ecological Transition and the Demographic Santiago Candela Lester scandell @tragsa.es
gﬁzillr]ér:\zlgi_ls_:;ygz;rtg;e Ecological Transition and the Demographic Carlos Lopez Alled clopez14@tragsa.es
Thailand, Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment Teeraporn Wiriwutikorn teeraporn.w@pcd.go.th
Tunisia, Ministry of Environment Faiza Abdallah faiza.abdallah.maherzi85@gmail.com
United States of America, Department of Energy Evan Granite evan.granite@hg.doe.gov
United States of America, Department of State Jane Dennison dennisonje@state.gov
United States of America, Environmental Protection Agency Rodges Ankrah Ankrah.Rodges@epa.gov
United States of America, Environmental Protection Agency Thomas Groeneveld groeneveld.thomas@epa.gov
United States of America, Environmental Protection Agency Shannon Rebersak rebersak.shannon@epa.gov
United States of America, Environmental Protection Agency Benjamin Vauter Vauter.Ben@epa.gov
United States of America, Missouri Department of Natural Resources | Racheal Ajayi racheal.ajayi@dnr.mo.gov
Uruguay, Ministry of Housing, Territorial Planning and Environment Judith Torres jmtorres1426@gmail.com
Zambia, Environmental Management Agency Christopher | Kanema ckanema@zema.org.zm
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II. INTERGOVERNENTAL ORGANIZATIONS

NAME OF ORGANIZATION ‘ FIRST NAME LAST NAME ‘ E-MAIL

Basel and Stockholm conventions Regional Centre located in Indonesia

(BCRC-SCRC Indonesia) Cynthia Indriani c.indriani2011@gmail.com
Basel and Stockholm F:onventions Regional Centre located in Indonesia Anton PUMOMo antonpurnomo@gmail.com
(BCRC-SCRC Indonesia)

Transfer for he Afrcan Region, Nigeria (B0CC Nigeris) - |Oludayo | Dada droodada@gmail.com
International Centre for Sustainable Carbon Lesley Sloss lesleysloss@gmail.com
Orggnisation fqr Economic Co-operation and Development (OECD), Berrak Eryasa berrak.eryasa@oecd.org
Environment Directorate

Orggnisation fqr Economic Co-operation and Development (OECD), Sylvie Poret Sylvie. PORET@oecd.org
Environment Directorate

Orggnisation fc_>r Economic Co-operation and Development (OECD), Esther Waldmeier esther.waldmeier@oecd.org
Environment Directorate

Pan American Health Organization (PAHO) Marcia Suazo suazo.marcia@gmail.com
Secretariat of the Minamata Convention on Mercury Marianne Bailey marianne.bailey@un.org
Secretariat of the Minamata Convention on Mercury Anna Garcia anna.garcia@un.org
Secretariat of the Minamata Convention on Mercury Pablo Garmon pablo.garmonfidalgo@un.org
Secretariat of the Minamata Convention on Mercury Monika Stankiewicz | monika.stankiewicz@un.org
Secretariat of the Minamata Convention on Mercury Claudia ten Have claudia.tenhave@un.org
Secretariat of the Minamata Convention on Mercury Eisaku Toda eisaku.toda@un.org

United Nations Environment Programme (UNEP) Yolanda Cachu yolanda.cachupavon@un.org




NAME OF ORGANIZATION ‘ FIRST NAME LAST NAME ‘ E-MAIL

United Nations Environment Programme (UNEP) Kenneth Davis kenneth.davis@un.org

United Nations Environment Programme (UNEP) Grace Halla grace.halla@un.org

United Nations Environment Programme (UNEP) Mick Saito mitsugu.saito@un.org

United Nations Environment Programme (UNEP) Malgorzata | Stylo malgorzata.stylo@un.org

United Nations Environment Programme (UNEP), Secretariat of the

Global Mercury Partnership Sandra Averous sandra.averous@un.org

glr:)itij :\\lﬁitri::; E,r;\:i?:r?hﬁgt Programme (UNEP), Secretariat of the Imelda Dossou Etui | imelda.dossouetui@un.org

glr:)it)zdl "\\lﬁztt):; IIEDr;\:itrr?:rr:heigt Programme (UNEP), Secretariat of the Stéphanie Laruelle stephanie.laruelle@un.org

United Nations Industrial Development Organization (UNIDO) Smail Alhilali s.alhilali@unido.org

United Nations Industrial Development Organization (UNIDO) Jerome Stucki j-stucki@unido.org

United Nations Institute for Training and Research (UNITAR) Jakob Maag jakob.maag@unitar.org
III. NON-GOVERNENTAL ORGANIZATIONS

NAME OF ORGANIZATION FIRST NAME LAST NAME ‘ E-MAIL

Artisanal Gold Council (AGC) Altanbagana | Bayarsaikhan npm.mn@artisanalgold.org

Biodiversity Research Institute (BRI) Tahlia Ali Shah tahlia.alishah@briloon.org

Biodiversity Research Institute (BRI) Mark Burton mark.burton@briwildlife.org

Biodiversity Research Institute (BRI) David Evers David.evers@briloon.org

Children’s Environmental Health Foundation (CEHF) Zambia Michael Musenga cehfzambia@gmail.com
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NAME OF ORGANIZATION FIRST NAME LAST NAME ‘ E-MAIL

Clean Lighting Coalition Rachel Kamande rkamande@cleanlightingcoalition.org

Clean Lighting Coalition Michael Scholand MScholand@cleanlightingcoalition.org

European Environmental Bureau/Zero Mercury Working Group Elena Lymberidi-Settimo | elena.lymberidi@eeb.org

European Network for Environmental Medicine Florian Schulze florian.schulze@envmed.org

International Society of Doctors. for the Environment (ISDE) Lilian Corra Liliancorra@gmail.com

International Society of Doctors for the Environment Gaspar Corra gasparcorra@gmail.com

International Solid Waste Association Nicolas Humez nhumez@sarpindustries.fr

Natural Resources Defense Council (NRDC) Susan Keane skeane@nrdc.org

Nexus3 Foundation Yune Eribowo yune@nexus3foundation.org

Nexus3 Foundation Yuyun Ismawati yuyun@nexus3foundation.org

Pollution Control Association of Liberia Deborah Williams pocal52@yahoo.com

Pure Earth Alfonso Rodriguez arodriguez@pureearth.org

The Alliance for Responsible Mining Natalia Uribe nataliauribe@responsiblemines.org

Zero Pollution Alliance Jorge Conte jconte@ecologic-panama.com
IV. ACADEMIC INSTITUTIONS

NAME OF ORGANIZATION FIRST NAME LAST NAME ‘ E-MAIL

Dartmouth College, United States of America Celia Chen celia.chen@dartmouth.edu

Kyoto University, Japan Misuzu Asari mezase530@gmail.com

Macquarie University, Australia Edward Archer edward.archer@mg.edu.au

Macquarie University, Australia Peter Nelson peter.nelson@mg.edu.au
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NAME OF ORGANIZATION

FIRST NAME

LAST NAME

E-MAIL

University of Strathclyde, United Kingdom Keith Torrance keith.w.torrance@strath.ac.uk
V. BUSINESS /INDUSTRY

NAME OF ORGANIZATION FIRST NAME LAST NAME ‘ E-MAIL

BlackForest Solutions GmbH Aurora Rios a.rios@bfgroup.org

Bruchou Pablo Crimer pablo.crimer@bruchoufunes.com

Concorde East/West srl Peter Maxson peter.maxson@gmail.com

Curium Jawaher Houmani j-houmani@curium.world

EX Research Institute Ltd. (EXRI) Osamu Sakamoto sakamoto@exri.co.jp

EX Research Institute Ltd. (EXRI) Taeko Takahashi taeko.takahashi@exri.co.jp

Futura Jewelry Robert Donofrio Robertdonofrio@futurajewelry.com

I(?;Téré%lonal Petroleum Industry Environmental Conservation Artemis Kostareli artemis kostareli@ipieca.org

Mwamba Mining Eduard Cornew ed@mwambamining.com

Novasud Yves Bertran Alvarez yvesbertran@novasud.eu

PS Analytical Warren Corns wtc@psanalytical.com

TAUW bv Guido Van de Coterlet guido.vandecoterlet@tauw.com

TAUW bv llona Van der Kroef ilona.vanderkroef@tauw.com
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Vl OTHER
NAME OF ORGANIZATION FIRST NAME LAST NAME ‘ E-MAIL
Arctic Mpnltorlng and Assessment Programme (AMAP) Simon Wilson simon.wilson@amap.no
Secretariat
Chemical Waste Manager Ndeye Fatou | Ndiaye nadegendiaye@gmail.com
Scientific Research Institute for Atmospheric Air Protection JSC | Alexander Romanov alexann.rm@gmail.com




